
P R I C E S  2 0 2 3

1

5

9

13

17

21

25

31

4

8

12

16

20

24

30

44

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

15
PRICE PER WEEKWEEKSLESSONSCOURSES

275 USD

255 USD

240 USD

230 USD

210 USD

205 USD

195 USD

190 USD

per week

GENERAL ENGLISH

IELTS PREPARATION

ENGLISH FOR BUSINESS

ENGLISH SPEAKING

ENGLISH PRONUNCIATION

SEMI - INTENSIVE



INTENSIVE
1

5

9

13

17

21

25

31

4

8

12

16

20

24

30

44

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

PRICE PER WEEKWEEKSLESSONS

30
per week

COURSES

IELTS PREPARATION

ENGLISH FOR BUSINESS

ENGLISH SPEAKING

ENGLISH PRONUNCIATION

465 USD

435 USD

410 USD

390 USD

370 USD

350 USD

330 USD

320 USD

This option is available 
for General English only, 
or combined with:  

P R I C E S  2 0 2 3



ACCOMMODATION

STUDENT RESIDENCE - KSK HOMES

NOTE: Two-way transportation between the school and residence is included.

ROOM TYPE (price per person, per week)

Single Room En-Suite

Shared Twin Room En-Suite

BB

380 USD

215 USD

SC

330 USD

165 USD

HB

470 USD

305 USD

OCCUPANCY
TYPE BED TYPE

NOTE: Two-way transportation between the school and residence is included.

ROOM TYPE (price per person, per week)

Single Room En-Suite

Shared Twin Room En-Suite

BB

370 USD

205 USD

SC

330 USD

165 USD

HB

470 USD

305 USD

OCCUPANCY
TYPE BED TYPE

HOTEL - HOLIDAY INN AL-MAKTOUM

HOTEL APARTMENT - STAYBRIDGE AL-MAKTOUM

NOTE: Two-way transportation between the school and hotel apartment is included. The places are limited. Please confirm with your sales advisor about the availability. 

*Double occupancy rooms are only available if you will share with your couple, relative or friend the same bed. (The price in the table above is for each person.)

ROOM TYPE (price per person, per week) OCCUPANCY
TYPE BED TYPE BBSC HB

Shared Twin Room En-Suite 205 USD165 USD 305 USD

Single Room En-Suite 370 USD330 USD 470 USD

Shared Room En-Suite Double Occupancy* 205 USD165 USD 305 USD

One Bedroom Apartment Single Occupancy 590 USD550 USD 690 USD

One Bedroom Apartment Double Occupancy* 315 USD275 USD 415 USD

UNDERSTANDING OUR MEAL PLANS 

Bed & Breakfast (BB) – Includes a continental breakfast, usually consisting of cereal, toast/bread with butter and marmalade/jam, 
fruit juice and tea/coffee. BB

Half Board (HB) – Includes continental breakfast, plus an evening meal consisting of a main course (meat/fish) with vegetables/salad and 
potatoes, rice or pasta followed by dessert/fruit. Special diets, e.g. halal, vegetarian, can be catered for (a supplement charges may apply).HB

Self-Catering (SC) – Includes full use of the kitchen, no meals are provided.SC



The tuition fees includes:
Lessons of 45 minutes
Free use of all supplementary teaching materials
Student portal
Use of self-access facilities

Internet access at the school
Certificate and end-of-course report
Progress tests

Christmas
ES Dubai will be closed on December 25th for the Christmas holidays. 

Ramadan
Ramadan is predicted to start on 23rd March 2023 and will end on 21st April 2023. During the month of              
Ramadan, and as per the UAE regulations, classes will change from 2 hours and 15 minutes of contact time to 
2 hours per day, and the students will be given additional lessons after Ramadan to compensate for the time              
reduction.

School and public holidays
Classes at ES Dubai run every Monday to Friday, except on public holidays. The following are the public holidays 
in the UAE for 2023: 1st Jan, 20th Apr to 23rd Apr, 27th Jun to 30th Jun, 21st Jul, 29th Sep, 1st Dec to 3rd Dec.*
These holidays are subject to official government announcements*

Tuition fees
Prices are valid for courses starting from 1st January 2023 until 31st December 2023.
*Please note that ES Dubai reserves the sole right to revise prices at any point of time.

Minimum age: 16

Accommodation is inclusive of internet, 

utilities, transportation to and from the 

school, as well as the use of common 

areas, such as gym and swimming pool. 

Holiday allowance varies according to 

course length.

Please check our website esdubai.com for 

the full terms and conditions.

Accommodation booking

Course registration

Bank transfer charges

Credit card charges

Airport transfer from DXB to 
accommodation

Two way airport transfer from DXB
to accommodation   

Books (per level)

COVID-19 test

90 USD

90 USD

50 USD

3%

95 USD

USD

60 USD

25 USD

175

OTHER FEES NOTES

•

•

•

•

•
•
•
•

•
•
•

3-Months Short Term Student Visa

1-Year Student Resident Visa

Thirty (30) days Tourist Visa

Sixty (60) days Tourist Visa

340 USD

1200 USD

150 USD

220 USD

STUDENT VISA FEESTOURIST VISA FEES

ESSENTIAL INFORMATION

NOTE: It is mandatory for the student to inform ES Dubai about their exit date or any 'visa change of status'. As per the UAE immigration law, overstaying beyond the entitled 
visa validity will incur fines. The student will be assumed to pay for any overstay fines.

*A
ll 

da
te

s m
ar

ke
d 

w
ith

 a
n 

as
te

ris
k 

(*
) a

re
 te

nt
at

iv
e 

an
d 

w
ill

 o
nl

y 
be

 �
na

l o
nc

e 
co

n�
rm

ed
 b

y 
th

e 
UA

E 
G

ov
er

nm
en

t. 
Th

er
e 

ar
e 

no
 re

fu
nd

s, 
co

m
pe

ns
at

or
y 

cl
as

se
s, 

or
 d

isc
ou

nt
s f

or
 c

la
ss

es
 m

iss
ed

 o
n 

th
es

e 
da

ys
.



 

PAYMENT T&C

ES DubaiBank Account Details
Bank name: Emirates NBD
Account name: ES Training DMCC
Account No: 1025521475902 (USD)
Currency: US Dollars
Branch: AL MAS TOWER
Swift: EBILAEADXXX
IBAN: AE300260001025521475902
POP: STR 105

15th, 34th and 36th floor
BB1, Mazaya Business Avenue
JLT, Dubai, UAE
    +971 4 398 2815
    +971 50 906 5836
marketing@esdubai.com
www.esdubai.com

 

 

Accommodation cancellation policy

 

  

Withdrawal policy

Tuition fees 2023

Full course and visa fees must be received four weeks before the course starts orelse the school cannot 
guarantee that the visa will be issued in time. Fees can be paid by cash, cheque, credit card or bank transfer. 
Bank charges for sending and receiving funds are paid by the sender. Payments by credit card are subject to 
a surcharge of 3%. 

It may be possible to defer the start date of your course if necessary; however, if the visa has already been 
issued, the dates  of the visa cannot be changed and may not coincide with the start and end of your course. 

Cancellation policy

ES Training DMCC defines “cancellation” as a change occurring before the course confirmation letter date. All 
cancellations must be made in writing to our admissions office and the following refund policies apply: Enrol-
ment Fees, Non-refundable Deposits, Courier Fees, Visa Fees, Administration Fees and Third-party fees 
(agent commission) are non-refundable. In order to cancel the enrolment with ES Training DMCC, the students 
need to provide prior written notice to the concerned department. The processing of the refunds will be based 
on the following terms:

• Upon receiving cancellation request 30 days prior to the confirmation letter date, 100% of the amount paid 
will be refunded (except any non-refundable fees*).

• Upon receiving cancellation request 14 days prior to the confirmation letter date, 50% of the amount paid 
will be refunded (except any non-refundable fees*).

• Upon receiving cancellation request 7 days prior to the confirmation letter date, 20% of the amount paid 
will be refunded (except any non-refundable fees*).

a. Students cancelling their accommodation less than 14 days before arrival will be charged an amount equal 
to 1 week of accommodation.
b. For cancellations less than 48 hours before arrival or after check-in, an amount equivalent to 2 weeks of 
accommodation will be charged.
c. All other T&C will be provided when an Accommodation option has been chosen.

ES Training DMCC defines withdrawal as termination of a course after the course has started. Any with-
drawal must be made in writing to the School Director, to arrange all the relevant visa issues and cancella-
tions in time before the student’s last day. No tuition fees will be refunded to students who notify ES Training 
DMCC of their withdrawal after the commencement of their course.  

Start date

*Non-refundable fees: non-refundable deposit, enrolment fees, courier fees, visa fees, administration fee and third-party fees (agent commission).




