



COURSES	LESSONS	WEEKS	PRICE PER WEEK
		1 to 4	275 USD
A CENTERAL ENGLISH		5 to 8	255 USD
✓ GENERAL ENGLISH	46	9 to 12	240 USD
✓ IELTS PREPARATION	I h	13 to 16	230 USD
✓ ENGLISH FOR BUSINESS		17 to 20	210 USD
✓ ENGLISH SPEAKING		21 to 24	205 USD
✓ ENGLISH PRONUNCIATION	per week	25 to 30	195 USD
		31 to 44	190 USD





his option is available					
or General English only,					
and a supplication and a supplication					

COURSES

- ✓ IELTS PREPARATION
- ✓ ENGLISH FOR BUSINESS
- ✓ ENGLISH SPEAKING
- ✓ ENGLISH PRONUNCIATION

LESSONS

30

per week

WEEKS

PRICE PER WEEK

465 USD
435 USD
410 USD
390 USD
370 USD
350 USD
330 USD
320 USD

ACCOMMODATION



UNDERSTANDING OUR MEAL PLANS

SC

Self-Catering (SC) – Includes full use of the kitchen, no meals are provided.

BB

Bed & Breakfast (BB) – Includes a continental breakfast, usually consisting of cereal, toast/bread with butter and marmalade/jam, fruit juice and tea/coffee.

HB

Half Board (HB) – Includes continental breakfast, plus an evening meal consisting of a main course (meat/fish) with vegetables/salad and potatoes, rice or pasta followed by dessert/fruit. Special diets, e.g. halal, vegetarian, can be catered for (a supplement charges may apply).



HOTEL APARTMENT - STAYBRIDGE AL-MAKTOUM

ROOM TYPE (price per person, per week)	OCCUPANCY TYPE	BED TYPE	SC	ВВ	НВ
Single Room En-Suite	Ħ		330 USD	370 USD	470 USD
Shared Twin Room En-Suite	ŘŘ		165 USD	205 USD	305 USD
Shared Room En-Suite Double Occupancy*	ήή		165 USD	205 USD	305 USD
One Bedroom Apartment Single Occupancy	Ħ		550 USD	590 USD	690 USD
One Bedroom Apartment Double Occupancy*	ήή		275 USD	315 USD	415 USD

NOTE: Two-way transportation between the school and hotel apartment is included. The places are limited. Please confirm with your sales advisor about the availability.

*Double occupancy rooms are only available if you will share with your couple, relative or friend the same bed. (The price in the table above is for each person.)



HOTEL - HOLIDAY INN AL-MAKTOUM

ROOM TYPE (price per person, per week)	OCCUPANCY TYPE	BED TYPE	SC	ВВ	НВ
Single Room En-Suite	Ť		330 USD	370 USD	470 USD
Shared Twin Room En-Suite	ππ		165 USD	205 USD	305 USD

NOTE: Two-way transportation between the school and residence is included.



STUDENT RESIDENCE - KSK HOMES

ROOM TYPE (price per person, per week)	OCCUPANCY TYPE	BED TYPE	SC	ВВ	НВ
Single Room En-Suite	π		330 USD	380 USD	470 USD
Shared Twin Room En-Suite	ήή		165 USD	215 USD	305 USD

NOTE: Two-way transportation between the school and residence is included.

All dates marked with an asterisk (*) are tentative and will only be final once confirmed by the UAE Government. There are no refunds, compensatory classes, or discounts for classes missed on these days

TOURIST VISA FEES

Thirty (30) days Tourist Visa 150 USD Sixty (60) days Tourist Visa 220 USD

STUDENT VISA FEES

3-Months Short Term Student Visa	340 USD
1-Year Student Resident Visa	1200 USD

NOTE: It is mandatory for the student to inform ES Dubai about their exit date or any 'visa change of status'. As per the UAE immigration law, overstaying beyond the entitled visa validity will incur fines. The student will be assumed to pay for any overstay fines.

		_	_	_	_	$\overline{}$
O	 _	₽	-	-	-	_
\mathbf{C}		1		_	ш.	_

Accommodation booking	90 USD
Course registration	90 USD
Bank transfer charges	50 USD
Credit card charges	3%
Airport transfer from DXB to accommodation	95 USD
Two way airport transfer from DXB to accommodation	175 USD
Books (per level)	60 USD
COVID-19 test	25 USD

NOTES

- Accommodation is inclusive of internet, utilities, transportation to and from the school, as well as the use of common areas, such as gym and swimming pool.
- Minimum age: 16
- Holiday allowance varies according to course length.
- Please check our website esdubai.com for the full terms and conditions.

ESSENTIAL INFORMATION

Tuition fees

Prices are valid for courses starting from $1^{\rm st}$ January 2023 until $31^{\rm st}$ December 2023.

School and public holidays

Classes at ES Dubai run every Monday to Friday, except on public holidays. The following are the public holidays in the UAE for 2023: 1^{st} Jan, 20^{th} Apr to 23^{rd} Apr, 27^{th} Jun to 30^{th} Jun, 21^{st} Jul, 29^{th} Sep, 1^{st} Dec to 3^{rd} Dec.*

These holidays are subject to official government announcements $\!\!\!\!\!^\star$

Christmas

ES Dubai will be closed on December $25^{\rm th}$ for the Christmas holidays.

Ramadan

Ramadan is predicted to start on 23rd March 2023 and will end on 21st April 2023. During the month of Ramadan, and as per the UAE regulations, classes will change from 2 hours and 15 minutes of contact time to 2 hours per day, and the students will be given additional lessons after Ramadan to compensate for the time reduction.

The tuition fees includes:

- Lessons of 45 minutes
- Free use of all supplementary teaching materials
- Student portal
- Use of self-access facilities

- Internet access at the school
- Certificate and end-of-course report
- Progress tests

 $^{{}^{\}star}\text{Please}$ note that ES Dubai reserves the sole right to revise prices at any point of time.

PAYMENT T&C

Tuition fees 2023

Full course and visa fees must be received four weeks before the course starts orelse the school cannot guarantee that the visa will be issued in time. Fees can be paid by cash, cheque, credit card or bank transfer. Bank charges for sending and receiving funds are paid by the sender. Payments by credit card are subject to a surcharge of 3%.

Start date

It may be possible to defer the start date of your course if necessary; however, if the visa has already been issued, the dates of the visa cannot be changed and may not coincide with the start and end of your course.

Cancellation policy

ES Training DMCC defines "cancellation" as a change occurring before the course confirmation letter date. All cancellations must be made in writing to our admissions office and the following refund policies apply: Enrolment Fees, Non-refundable Deposits, Courier Fees, Visa Fees, Administration Fees and Third-party fees (agent commission) are non-refundable. In order to cancel the enrolment with ES Training DMCC, the students need to provide prior written notice to the concerned department. The processing of the refunds will be based on the following terms:

- Upon receiving cancellation request 30 days prior to the confirmation letter date, 100% of the amount paid will be refunded (except any non-refundable fees*).
- Upon receiving cancellation request 14 days prior to the confirmation letter date, 50% of the amount paid will be refunded (except any non-refundable fees*).
- Upon receiving cancellation request 7 days prior to the confirmation letter date, 20% of the amount paid will be refunded (except any non-refundable fees*).

Accommodation cancellation policy

- a. Students cancelling their accommodation less than 14 days before arrival will be charged an amount equal to 1 week of accommodation.
- b. For cancellations less than 48 hours before arrival or after check-in, an amount equivalent to 2 weeks of accommodation will be charged.
- c. All other T&C will be provided when an Accommodation option has been chosen.

Withdrawal policy

ES Training DMCC defines withdrawal as termination of a course after the course has started. Any withdrawal must be made in writing to the School Director, to arrange all the relevant visa issues and cancellations in time before the student's last day. No tuition fees will be refunded to students who notify ES Training DMCC of their withdrawal after the commencement of their course.

*Non-refundable fees: non-refundable deposit, enrolment fees, courier fees, visa fees, administration fee and third-party fees (agent commission).

Bank Account Details

Bank name: Emirates NBD

Account name: ES Training DMCC Account No: 1025521475902 (USD)

Currency: US Dollars Branch: AL MAS TOWER Swift: EBILAEADXXX

IBAN: AE300260001025521475902

POP: STR 105

ES Dubai

15th, 34th and 36th floor BB1, Mazaya Business Avenue JLT, Dubai, UAE ← +971 4 398 2815 ♀ +971 50 906 5836

© +971 50 906 5836 marketing@esdubai.com www.esdubai.com



Professional Diploma in

DIGITAL MARKETING

Pakete dahil olan hizmetlerimiz:

- Kurs kayıt bedeli
- 16 hafta Genel İngilizce kursu
- 8 hafta Digital Marketing kursu
- Digital Marketing sınav bedeli
- Konaklama kayıt bedeli
- 2 haftalık paylaşımlı konaklama
- Havalimanı karşılaması (DXB Havalimanı)
- 1 yıllık oturum vizesi
- 1 yıllık sağlık sigortası
- 2 kitap



24 HAFTA (%20 ye varan indirimler)

Under the guidance of Global Industry Advisory Champions including:













Bize ulaşın!

© +971 50 420 8981 | hakan@esdubai.com

Kayıt ve Şartlar: İndirimler 200 USD'lık iadesiz depozito ödemesi yapıldığı takdirde gecerli olacaktır. Promosyonlar; 1 Ocak 2023 ve 31 Mart 2023 tarihleri arasında kayıt olup, depozito ödemesini yapan öğrenciler için geçerli olacaktır. Depozito ödemesini yapanlar, 2023 yılı Temmuz ayı sonuna kadar indirim haklarını kullanabilirler. Ders saati ve seviyeler, eğitimlere başlanıldığı haftadaki uygunluğa göre belirlenecektir. Saatler: 09.00-11.45, 12.00-14.45 veya 15.00-17.45 saatlerinden herhangi biri olabilir. Bu paketlerde öğrenciler, 1 yıllık oturum izni elde ederler. Bu pakette, 16 hafta Genel İngilizce ve 8 hafta Digital Marketing eğitimi verilmektedir. Bu programa kayıt olmak için en az intermediate seviye İngilizce bilmek zorunludur.

Get certified by:



